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112 111 12 31  

 
    112 12 31   111 12 31  

           
           
1100      $ 718,416     18    $ 836,261     20 
1110       313     -     -     - 
1120  

 
 

   11,241     -     11,421     - 
1170       15,623     1     21,164     1 
1180       92,350     2     434,942     11 
1200       2,110     -     1,910     - 
1220       2,403     -     46     - 
130X       271,333     7     377,804     9 
1410       12,055     -     15,035     - 
1470       46,490     1     36,304     1 
11XX       1,172,334     29     1,734,887     42 

                       
           
1517  

 
 

   124,763     3     122,195     3 
1550       1,117,940     28     1,028,199     25 
1600       990,442     25     990,447     24 
1755       76,815     2     92,249     2 
1821       1,009     -     633     - 
1840       106,475     3     117,966     3 
1990       410,043     10     65,053     1 
15XX       2,827,487     71     2,416,742     58 

                       
1XXX      $ 3,999,821     100    $ 4,151,629     100 

           
           

           
2120      $ 251     -    $ 19,609     1 
2130       3,693     -     13,008     - 
2170       54,837     1     117,406     3 
2219       68,917     2     84,756     2 
2230       150     -     5,222     - 
2250       42,582     1     45,811     1 
2280       24,720     1     26,019     1 
2399       10,860     -     14,061     - 
21XX       206,010     5     325,892     8 

                       
           
2570       297     -     4,970     - 
2580       124,516     3     149,236     4 
25XX       124,813     3     154,206     4 

                       
2XXX       330,823     8     480,098     12 

                       
           
3110       3,434,273     86     3,434,273     83 
3200       52,526     1     25,088     - 
           
3310       30,822     1     25,111     - 
3320       27,631     1     81,675     2 
3350       173,795     4     153,094     4 
3300       232,248     6     259,880     6 
3400     (  50,049 )   (  1 )   (  47,710 )   (  1 ) 
3XXX       3,668,998     92     3,671,531     88 

                       
      $ 3,999,821     100    $ 4,151,629     100 
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

 
 

211      111  
           

  
 

 
       

4110      $ 611,556     113    $ 1,257,523     100 
4170       72,108     13     4,044     - 
4100       539,448     100     1,253,479     100 
4600       -     -     5,400     - 
4000       539,448     100     1,258,879     100 

                       
           
5110       362,956     67     830,058     66 

                       
5900       176,492     33     428,821     34 

                       
5920       90,083     16   (  130,832 )   (  11 ) 

                       
5950       266,575     49     297,989     23 

                       
  

 
 

       
6100       44,861     8     56,592     4 
6200       105,164     19     115,243     9 
6300       148,868     28     157,618     13 
6000       298,893     55     329,453     26 

                       
6900     (  32,318 )   (  6 )   (  31,464 )   (  3 ) 

                       
           
7100       20,497     4     5,612     - 
7010  

 
 

   28,331     5     51,244     4 
7590  

 
 

   5,364     1     12,430     1 
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211      111  

           
7050     ( $ 1,609 )     -   ( $ 1,893 )     - 
7070  

 
 

 (  2,170 )     -     21,050     2 
7000  

 
 

   50,413     10     88,443     7 
                       

7900       18,095     4     56,979     4 
                       

7950     (  5,725 )   (  1 )   (  1,895 )     - 
                       

8200       12,370     3     55,084     4 
                       

           
8310           
8316  

 

 

   2,387     1   (  6,147 )     - 
8330  

 

 

   39,696     7     13,431     1 
8360  

 
 

       
8361  

 

 

   3,089     -     23,186     2 
8399  

 

 

 (  617 )     -   (  4,637 )   (  1 ) 
8300  

 
 

   44,555     8     25,833     2 
                       

8500      $ 56,925     11    $ 80,917     6 
                       

           
9750      $ 0.04      $ 0.16   
9850      $ 0.04      $ 0.16   
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

 

    112   111  
       
A10000   979,65 $    590,81 $    
A20010       
A20100       16,009     17,279 
A20200       13,373     5,623 
A20300  

 
 

 (  2 )     6 
A20400  

 
 

 (  19,670 )     28,636 
A20900       1,609     1,893 
A21200     (  20,497 )   (  5,612 ) 
A21300     (  180 )   (  80 ) 
A21900       349     - 
A22400       2,170   (  21,050 ) 
A22500       -   (  29 ) 
A23700       30,148     21,927 
A24000     (  90,083 )     130,832 
A24100       2,326   (  20,022 ) 
A29900     (  1,763 )     14,323 
A30000       
A31150       5,543   (  6,021 ) 
A31160       340,377   (  302,136 ) 
A31180       485   (  944 ) 
A31200       76,323   (  13,312 ) 
A31230     (  9,882 )     1,046 
A31240     (  10,186 )   (  6,987 ) 
A32125     (  9,440 )     4,730 
A32150     (  60,688 )   (  121,412 ) 
A32180     (  15,580 )   (  29,261 ) 
A32200     (  1,466 )   (  1,403 ) 
A32230     (  3,201 )     7,915 
A33000       264,169   (  237,080 ) 
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    112   111  
A33300     ( $ 1,609 )   ( $ 1,893 ) 
A33500     (  6,955 )   (  450 ) 
AAAA       255,605   (  239,423 ) 

             
       
B00050       -     143,333 
B01800     (  37,000 )     - 
B02700     (  570 )   (  1,771 ) 
B02800       -     29 
B04500     (  888 )   (  668 ) 
B06700       2,589   (  43,624 ) 
B07300     (  347,579 )     - 
B07500       19,812     5,287 
B07600       32,180     33,580 
BBBB     (  331,456 )     136,166 

             
       
C04020     (  26,019 )   (  26,075 ) 
C04500     (  68,685 )     - 
C05500       54,835     - 
CCCC     (  39,869 )   (  26,075 ) 

             
DDDD     (  2,125 )     6,580 

             
EEEE     (  117,845 )   (  122,752 ) 

             
E00100       836,261     959,013 

             
E00200      $ 718,416    $ 836,261 
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112 111 12 31  

 

   112 12 31   111 12 31  
       

           
1100      $ 1,295,111     29    $ 1,351,439     30 
1110       3,557     -     -     - 
1120      32,372     1     99,422     2 
1170       152,655     3     151,870     3 
1200       5,508     -     5,261     - 
1220       7,851     -     657     - 
130X       662,015     15     922,652     21 
1410       30,748     1     27,907     1 
1470       54,856     1     74,283     2 
11XX       2,244,673     50     2,633,491     59 

                       
           
1517  

     194,270     4     171,365     4 
1550       35,968     1     37,088     1 
1600       1,084,278     24     1,016,289     23 
1755       156,594     4     155,902     3 
1805       54,565     1     54,565     1 
1821       175,121     4     191,172     4 
1840       124,216     3     132,970     3 
1990       416,325     9     73,914     2 
15XX       2,241,337     50     1,833,265     41 

                       
1XXX      $ 4,486,010     100    $ 4,466,756     100 

           
         

           
2100      $ 50,000     1    $ 50,000     1 
2120       251     -     19,609     1 
2130       25,675     1     34,011     1 
2170       90,463     2     134,276     3 
2219       160,201     4     159,832     4 
2230       24,839     1     25,698     1 
2250       58,789     1     61,850     1 
2280       52,461     1     56,262     1 
2399       13,569     -     15,180     - 
21XX       476,248     11     556,718     13 

                       
           
2560       3,956     -     7,058     - 
2570       304     -     5,590     - 
2580       178,335     4     185,429     4 
2600       2,506     -     -     - 
25XX       185,101     4     198,077     4 

                       
2XXX       661,349     15     754,795     17 

                       
           
3110       3,434,273     77     3,434,273     77 
3200       52,526     1     25,088     - 
           
3310       30,822     1     25,111     1 
3320       27,631     -     81,675     2 
3350       173,795     4     153,094     3 
3300       232,248     5     259,880     6 
3400     (  50,049 )   (  1 )   (  47,710 )   (  1 ) 
31XX       3,668,998     82     3,671,531     82 

                       
36XX       155,663     3     40,430     1 

                       
3XXX       3,824,661     85     3,711,961     83 

                       
      $ 4,486,010     100    $ 4,466,756     100 
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

 
 

    112   111  
           

           
4110      $ 1,731,678     101    $ 1,764,225     102 
4170       21,743     1     29,375     2 
4000       1,709,935     100     1,734,850     100 

                       
           
5110       1,013,161     59     1,036,258     59 

                       
5900       696,774     41     698,592     41 

                       
  

         
6100       362,687     21     346,396     20 
6200       185,639     11     187,318     11 
6300       167,498     10     168,912     10 
6450  

     1,953     -   (  11,198 )   (  1 ) 
6000       717,777     42     691,428     40 

                       
6900     (  21,003 )   (  1 )     7,164     1 

                       
           
7100       33,038     2     10,125     - 
7010       18,856     1     24,511     1 
7020  

     5,299     -     27,844     2 
7050  

   (  5,458 )     -   (  4,129 )     - 
7060  

   (  506 )     -     394     - 
7000  

     51,229     3     58,745     3 
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    112   111  
           

7900      $ 30,226     2    $ 65,909     4 
                       

7950     (  15,991 )   (  1 )   (  9,880 )   (  1 ) 
                       

8200       14,235     1     56,029     3 
                       

           
8310           
8316  

     42,083     2     7,284     1 
8360  

         
8361  

     3,078     -     23,236     1 
8399  

   (  690 )     -   (  4,677 )     - 
8300  

     44,471     2     25,843     2 
                       

8500      $ 58,706     3    $ 81,872     5 
                       

           
8610      $ 12,370     1    $ 55,084     3 
8620       1,865     -     945     - 
8600      $ 14,235     1    $ 56,029     3 

                       
           
8710      $ 56,925     3    $ 80,917     5 
8720       1,781     -     955     - 
8700      $ 58,706     3    $ 81,872     5 

                       
           
9710      $ 0.04         $ 0.16      
9810      $ 0.04         $ 0.16      
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    112   111  
       
A10000      $ 30,226    $ 65,909 
A20010       
A20100       54,209     53,906 
A20200       34,410     25,296 
A20300       1,953   (  11,198 ) 
A20400  

   (  21,725 )     32,532 
A20900       5,458     4,129 
A21200     (  33,038 )   (  10,125 ) 
A21300     (  1,996 )   (  6,152 ) 
A21900       3,488     - 
A22300       506   (  394 ) 
A22500  

     3,186   (  157 ) 
A22800       18     - 
A23100       780   (  13,558 ) 
A23700       68,741     39,713 
A24100       1,999   (  14,831 ) 
A29900     (  2,179 )     10,276 
A29900     (  226 )     - 
A30000       
A31150     (  5,546 )     82,582 
A31180       326   (  660 ) 
A31200       202,439   (  278,592 ) 
A31230     (  16,791 )     226 
A31240       19,427   (  34,545 ) 
A32125     (  8,182 )   (  6,151 ) 
A32150     (  41,688 )   (  145,704 ) 
A32180       4,364   (  61,118 ) 
A32200     (  1,466 )   (  1,403 ) 
A32230     (  1,611 )     2,976 
A33000       297,082   (  267,043 ) 
A33300     (  5,482 )   (  4,091 ) 
A33500     (  26,331 )   (  11,900 ) 
AAAA       265,269   (  283,034 ) 
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B00010  

   ( $ 7,329 )    $ - 
B00020  

     93,558     393 
B00050       -     143,333 
B00100  

   (  4,980 )   (  3,204 ) 
B00200  

     3,791     174,313 
B02700     (  79,230 )   (  16,231 ) 
B02800       307     276 
B03800       1,148   (  1,539 ) 
B04500     (  4,725 )   (  19,159 ) 
B06800       3,904   (  39,918 ) 
B07300     (  347,579 )     - 
B07500       32,465     9,205 
B07600       1,996     6,152 
BBBB     (  306,674 )     253,621 

             
       
C04020     (  58,850 )   (  58,216 ) 
C04300       2,506     - 
C04500     (  68,685 )     - 
C04800       62,400     - 
C05500       54,835     - 
CCCC     (  7,794 )   (  58,216 ) 

             
DDDD     (  7,129 )   (  7,159 ) 

             
EEEE     (  56,328 )   (  94,788 ) 

             
E00100       1,351,439     1,446,227 

             
E00200      $ 1,295,111    $ 1,351,439 
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  110.07.05 3 13,796,322 4.02% 

  110.07.05 3 3,691,333 1.08% 
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